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Laura Reader 

Acting Associate Principal 
l.reader@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Sharon Perkins 

HR & Payroll Manager 
s.perkins@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scott Jacques 

Executive Principal 
s.jacques@springwellacademyleeds.org 

Springwell Leeds South 

Middleton Road, Leeds, LS10 3JA 

0113 4870555 Option 3 

 

Mary Ruggles 

Associate Principal 
m.ruggles@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Lauren Harper 

PA to Executive Principal 
l.harper@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Adam Butland 

Academy Data Manager 
a.butland@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Debra Wilson 

Primary Lead 
d.wilson@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Jenny Ellis 

Administration Manager 
j.ellis@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Denise Lishman 

Administration Manager 
d.lishman@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Nichol Pace 

SENCO Administration Lead 
n.pace@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Simon Jones 

Assistant Principal 
s.jones@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Emma Powell 

Administration Manager (maternity cover) 
e.powell@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Paul Quinn 

Vice Principal 
p.quinn@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

John Gillard 

Assistant Principal 
j.gillard@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Jaime Warr 

SENCo 
j.warr@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Helen McMillan 

Acting Vice Principal 
h.mcmillan@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Springwell Leeds East 

Brooklands View, Leeds, LS14 6XR 

0113 4870555 Option 2 

 

Springwell Leeds North 

Woodnook Drive, Leeds, LS16 6DY 

0113 4870555 Option 1 

 

 

Emma Dodsworth 

Acting Associate Principal  
e.dodsworth@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Lisa Ford 

SENCo 
l.ford@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Zoe Dyson 

Acting Primary Lead 
z.dyson@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Ashley Knapton Smith 

Acting Assistant Principal 
a.knapton-smith@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Mark Bainbridge 

Acting Assistant Principal 
m.bainbridge@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 

Nick Forbes 

Acting Assistant Principal 
n.forbes@springwellacademyleeds.org 

 


